Sbhc2000
012 circuit deel 3

V)

SBC
Tilburg (NED) 11-1-2026

Overzicht op namen

SBC2000

Korte baan (25m)

13-098/13/NED

201501996 Sara Chabot

201600351 Leonardo Fazzi

201501351 Alexander Gacek

201500851 Juriaan de Groot

201600138 Eileen ten Haaf

Bink Kampman

201500644 Pip Kampman

201700137 Tuur Kampman

201700760 Lara Krstic

201600978 Evelyn Luijbregts

201500759 Niels Michielsen

201700608 Jolien Mulder

201600227 Didier Mulkens

201401798 Fien Paap

201600360 Abbie Siersma

201401800 Yeske Siersma

201401467 Mehmet Yusuf Sikrak

201501233 Ali Tan

201600976 Haezel Vanheuverzwijn
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50 rugslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

25 rugslag
25 schoolslag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

25 rugslag
25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

25 rugslag
25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
25 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

59.08 S
NT
1:50.46 S

48.83 S
46.81S
1:32.32 S

1:02.19 S
NT
2:16.55S

59.13S
NT
1:55.26 S

52.37S
NT
1:41.80 S

NT
NT

1:57.27 L
55.63S
3:31.20 L

57.66 S
2486 S
1:47.00 S

42.49 S
31.11S
1:10.29 S

56.13 S
NT
1:56.53 S

49.83 S
1:52.86 S

NT
NT
55.02S

55.79 L
28.55S
1:59.43S

1:30.91S
53.14S
3:14.98 S

48.12 S
NT
NT

1:45.24 S
NT
3:08.13 S

NT
NT
NT

56.82 S
NT
1:43.37 S

59.24 S
NT
2:01.08 S

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
9-11-2025

28-9-2025
2-11-2025
9-11-2025

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
28-9-2025

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
28-9-2025

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
28-9-2025

30-12-1899
30-12-1899

28-9-2025

28-9-2025

28-9-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
9-11-2025

28-9-2025
9-11-2025

11-1-2026
11-1-2026
9-11-2025

30-11-2025

28-9-2025

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
11-1-2026

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
28-9-2025

11-1-2026
11-1-2026
11-1-2026

11-1-2026
28-9-2025

28-9-2025
11-1-2026
9-11-2025

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Breda (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Breda (NED)
Breda (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Breda (NED)
Breda (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Breda (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Breda (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Breda (NED)

Tilburg (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Breda (NED)



Sbhc2000
012 circuit deel 3

201600980 Elena-Gloria VanKaragan

SBC2000 Gemengd 1

SBC2000 Gemengd 2

SBC2000 Gemengd 3
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25 rugslag
25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

2 x 50 schoolslag
Leonardo Fazzi
Abbie Siersma

2 x 50 schoolslag
Ali Tan

Yeske Siersma

2 x 50 schoolslag
Tuur Kampman

Haezel Vanheuverzwijn
2 x 50 schoolslag
Fien Paap

Niels Michielsen

2 x 50 schoolslag
Elena-Gloria VanKaragan
Didier Mulkens

16
16

15
14

17
16

14
15

16
16

Tilburg (NED) 11-1-2026

28.14 S

28.99 S

57.75S
5-9

52.41 28-9-2025 Waalwijk (NED)

58.93 28-9-2025 Waalwijk (NED)
10-11

1:00.23 9-11-2025 Breda (NED)

4257 30-11-2025 Tilburg (NED)
5-9

50.69 9-11-2025 Breda (NED)

56.99 9-11-2025 Breda (NED)
10-11

52.69 9-11-2025 Breda (NED)

1:06.85 9-11-2025 Breda (NED)
5-9

1:02.92 9-11-2025 Breda (NED)

1:00.54 28-9-2025 Waalwijk (NED)

1:51.34

1:42.80

1:47.68

2:03.46



