

## Overzicht op namen

Korte baan (25m)

**SBC2000**
**13-098 / 13 / NED**

201501996	Sara Chabot	15 :	3	50 rugslag	59.08 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			6	25 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	1:50.46 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
201600351	Leonardo Fazzi	16 :	3	50 rugslag	48.83 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			9	50 vlinderslag	46.81 S	2-11-2025	Breda (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	1:32.32 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
201501351	Alexander Gacek	15 :	3	50 rugslag	1:02.19 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			6	25 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	2:16.55 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
201500851	Juriaan de Groot	15 :	3	50 rugslag	59.13 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			6	25 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	1:55.26 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
201600138	Eileen ten Haaf	16 :	3	50 rugslag	52.37 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			9	50 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	1:41.80 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
	Bink Kampman	19 :	2	25 rugslag	NT	30-12-1899	Tilburg (NED)
			8	25 schoolslag	NT	30-12-1899	Tilburg (NED)
201500644	Pip Kampman	15 :	4	100 rugslag	1:57.27 L		
			7	50 vlinderslag	55.63 S		
			14	200 vrije slag	3:31.20 L		
201700137	Tuur Kampman	17 :	3	50 rugslag	57.66 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			8	25 schoolslag	24.86 S		
			12	100 vrije slag	1:47.00 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
201700760	Lara Krstic	17 :	2	25 rugslag	42.49 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			8	25 schoolslag	31.11 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
			11	50 vrije slag	1:10.29 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
201600978	Evelyn Luijbregts	16 :	3	50 rugslag	56.13 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			8	25 schoolslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	1:56.53 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
201500759	Niels Michielsen	15 :	3	50 rugslag	49.83 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	1:52.86 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
201700608	Jolien Mulder	17 :	2	25 rugslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			8	25 schoolslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			11	50 vrije slag	55.02 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
201600227	Didier Mulkens	16 :	3	50 rugslag	55.79 L		
			8	25 schoolslag	28.55 S		
			12	100 vrije slag	1:59.43 S		
201401798	Fien Paap	14 :	4	100 rugslag	1:30.91 S	30-11-2025	Tilburg (NED)
			7	50 vlinderslag	53.14 S		
			14	200 vrije slag	3:14.98 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
201600360	Abbie Siersma	16 :	3	50 rugslag	48.12 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			9	50 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			13	200 vrije slag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
201401800	Yeske Siersma	14 :	4	100 rugslag	1:45.24 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			7	50 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			14	200 vrije slag	3:08.13 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
201401467	Mehmet Yusuf Sikrak	14 :	3	50 rugslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			6	25 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
201501233	Ali Tan	15 :	3	50 rugslag	56.82 S		
			6	25 vlinderslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	1:43.37 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
201600976	Haezel Vanheuverzwijn	16 :	3	50 rugslag	59.24 S	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
			8	25 schoolslag	NT	11-1-2026	Tilburg (NED)
			12	100 vrije slag	2:01.08 S	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)

Sbc2000  
O12 circuit deel 3



201600980	Elena-Gloria VanKaragan	16	:	2	25 rugslag			28.14 S		
				8	25 schoolslag			28.99 S		
				11	50 vrije slag			57.75 S		
SBC2000	Gemengd 1		:	5	2 x 50 schoolslag				5-9	1:51.34
				1:	Leonardo Fazzi	16		52.41	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
				2:	Abbie Siersma	16		58.93	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)
				10	2 x 50 schoolslag				10-11	1:42.80
				1:	Ali Tan	15		1:00.23	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
				2:	Yeske Siersma	14		42.57	30-11-2025	Tilburg (NED)
SBC2000	Gemengd 2		:	5	2 x 50 schoolslag				5-9	1:47.68
				1:	Tuur Kampman	17		50.69	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
				2:	Haezel Vanheuverzwijn	16		56.99	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
				10	2 x 50 schoolslag				10-11	NT
				1:	Fien Paap	14		52.69	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
				2:	Niels Michielsen	15		1:06.85	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
SBC2000	Gemengd 3		:	5	2 x 50 schoolslag				5-9	2:03.46
				1:	Elena-Gloria VanKaragan	16		1:02.92	9-11-2025	Breda (NED)
				2:	Didier Mulkens	16		1:00.54	28-9-2025	Waalwijk (NED)